Description Amount Description Amount

Basic Salary 9,275 Provident Fund 1,800

House Rent Allowance 2,783

Special Allowance. 7,884

Conveyance Allowance 1,650

Bouquet Of Benefits 773

Leave Travel Allowance 773

Gross Earnings 23,138 Gross Deductions 1,800

Net Pay 21,338

Total Pay 21,338

In words : Twenty One Thousand Three Hundred And Thirty Eight Rupees Only.

Disclaimer

Note : For Tax Computation slip Click on Compensation > Tax Sheet > View/Download PDF

** This is a system generated payslip, hence signature not required.